PRODUCT INFORMATION
ANSMANN Desktop Charger with display DC5140PD 140W
USB charger with 5 USB ports and 140 W
Display of the current power consumption
Intelligent charge controller ensures optimum charging
Multisafe technology protects both your end-device and the charger
Suitable for devices that can be charged or operated via USB
Input: 100 - 240V AC Wide-range input enables worldwide use
Voltage range: 5 - 20V DC
Power: 140 W
INFORMATION
Product name Desktop Charger with display DC5140PD
140W
Part No. 1001-0149
EAN code 4013674195060
Customs tariff
number
85044083900
Material Group 01
Product content Desktop Charger with display DC5140PD
140W, manual
Product 80 × 85 × 31 mm / 349 g
Packing + Product 133 × 110 × 78 mm / 582 g
Packing Unit 42 Pieces (600 × 400 × 300 mm)
Sales organization: 1011
Validity date: 27.04.2024
	ANSMANN Desktop Charger with display DC5140PD 140W